"_ﬁ San Diego Unified

' SCHOOL DISTRICT

Nursing & Wellness Program

Summer 2010 Tuberculin Skin Testing and Reading Schedule
2-Step Process

EUGENE BRUCKER EDUCATION CENTER AUDITORIUM
4100 Normal St., San Diego, CA 92103

GIVE TEST READ TEST
SKIN TESTS GIVEN 7:30 AM to 12 Noon SKIN TESTS READ 7:30 AM to 12 Noon
July 19 Monday July 21 Wednesday
August 2 Monday August 4 Wednesday
August 4 Wednesday August 6 Friday
August 6 Friday August 9 Monday
August 9 Monday August 11 Wednesday
August 11 Wednesday August 13 Friday
August 13 Friday August 16 Monday
August 16 Monday August 18 Wednesday
August 18 Wednesday August 20 Friday
August 20 Friday August 23 Monday
August 23 Monday August 25 Wednesday
August 25 Wednesday August 27 Friday
August 27 Friday August 30 Monday
August 30 Monday Sept.2 Thursday
August 31 Tuesday Sept. 2 READ ONLY Thursday
Sept. 13 7:30-9:30* ONLY Monday Sept. 15 7:30-9:30* ONLY Wednesday
*Note time differences for these sessions only.
PHYSICAL PLANT OPERATIONS
4860 Ruffner St., San Diego, CA 92111
GIVE TEST READ TEST

SKIN TESTS GIVEN 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

SKIN TESTS READ 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

July 19 Monday July 21 Wednesday
August 2 Monday August 4 Wednesday
Sept. 13 Monday Sept. 15 Wednesday
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San Diego Unified

L 4
" SCHOOL DISTRICT

Nursing & Wellness Program

2010-2011 Tuberculin Skin Testing and Reading Schedule
2 Step Process

EUGENE BRUCKER EDUCATION CENTER AUDITORIUM
4100 Normal Street, San Diego, CA 92103

GIVE TEST READ TEST
SKIN TESTS GIVEN 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM SKIN TESTS READ 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM
September 13 Monday September 15 Wednesday
October 4 Monday October 6 Wednesday
November 1 Monday November 3 Wednesday
December 6 Monday December 8 Wednesday
January 3 Monday January 5 Wednesday
February 7 Monday February 9 Wednesday
March 7 Monday March 9 Wednesday
April 11 Monday April 13 Wednesday
May 2 Monday May 4 Wednesday
June 6 Monday June 8 Wednesday

PHYSICAL PLANT OPERATIONS
4860 Ruffner St., San Diego, CA 92111

GIVE TEST READ TEST
SKIN TESTS GIVEN 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM SKIN TESTS READ 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
September 13 Monday September 15 Wednesday
October 4 Monday October 6 Wednesday
November 1 Monday November 3 Wednesday
December 6 Monday December 8 Wednesday
January 3 Monday January 5 Wednesday
February 7 Monday February 9 Wednesday
March 7 Monday March 9 Wednesday
April 11 Monday April 13 Wednesday
May 2 Monday May 4 Wednesday
June 6 Monday June 8 Wednesday

TB skin testing also is available at Birney Elementary School Nursing Office located at 4345 Campus Avenue,
San Diego, CA 92103. Birney Elementary follows the Single Track Year-Round Calendar and TB tests will
be performed everyday except Thursdays, between 9 a.m. - 3 p.m. (Nursing Office closed 12 - 1 p.m.)
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’iﬁ San Diego Unified

' SCHOOL DISTRICT

Nursing & Wellness Program

2010-2011 Tuberculin Skin Testing and Reading Schedule During Intercession
2 Step Process

EUGENE BRUCKER EDUCATION CENTER AUDITORIUM
4100 Normal St., San Diego, CA 92103

GIVE TEST READ TEST
SKIN TESTS GIVEN 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM SKIN TESTS READ 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM

*January 3 Monday *January 5 Wednesday
*January 5 Wednesday *January 7 Friday
*January 7 Friday *January 10 Monday
*January 10 Monday *January 12 Wednesday
*January 12 Wednesday *January 14 READ ONLY Friday
*April 11 Monday *April 13 Wednesday
*April 13 Wednesday *April 15 Friday
*April 15 Friday *April 18 Monday
*April 18 Monday *April 20 Wednesday
*April 20 Wednesday *April 22 Friday
*April 22 Friday *April 25 Monday
*April 25 Monday *April 27 Wednesday
*April 27 Wednesday *April 29 READ ONLY Friday

*Intersession Testing Dates (Birney Elementary School will be closed during this period). TB clinic at
Birney will be available when Single Track Year-Round Schedule resumes.
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